

200401270000044000 Pg 1/3 38.10 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 01/27/2004 10:53:00 FILED/CERTIFIED

a ' and a remain		
	•	
	•	,
		•
	· •	
THE ABOY	E SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
r name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names		
FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
John	Mark	
CITY /	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	ML 35051	USH
AHON M. JUNGSDICTION OF CRISARIZATION	19. CRGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
cally one dishter name (2n or 2h) - do not abbreviate or co		NONE
TERROR NAME		——————————————————————————————————————
	MADE	SUFFEX
CITY , /	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
Columbiana	AL 35051	USA
ATION 21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	29. ORGANIZATIONAL ID # if any	
		NONE
LSSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a c	or 3b)	,
FRSTNAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
i	} 1	USA
at the residence located on the propert	v described in Item 14 of this	financing
at the residence located on the propert	y described in Item 14 of this	financing
	7	45370
e Carrier Heat P	UMP	05/0.
		•
3		
	•	
		•
	FIRST NAME CITY COLUMBIANA ATION If JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION FIRST NAME ATION CITY COLUMBIANA ATION If JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION CITY COLUMBIANA ATION IS JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION SSIGNOR SIP) - insert only one secured party name (3s of the property manual party manual party manual city Birmingham at the residence located on the property	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE UP TRUTH (To or 1th) - do not abbreviate or combine narrow FRIST NAME

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSOR	CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BUYER AG. LIEN NON-UCCFILING
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum	in the REAL 7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPO	ORT(S) on Debtor(s) [optional] All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA		

UCC FINANCING STATEME							
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) O		TEN	MENT	ĺ			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				:			
OR INDRADUALIS LAST MANE	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME			11/2/				
rey	John		Mark				
10. MISCELLANEOÚS:							
				THE ABOVE	SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFF	CE USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL	LEGAL NAME - insert only one	name	(11a or 11b) - do not abbrev	riate or combine nam	8 5		
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
OR				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		Fif	RST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
						<u> </u>	
11¢. MAILING ADDRESS		Ci	łΥ		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	111	f. JURISDICTION OF ORGA	NIZATION	11g. ORG	SANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	Iny NONE
2. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S	S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S	N/	AME - insert only <u>one</u> name	(12a or 12b)	<u>*</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIF	RST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
2c. MAILING ADDRESS		Cr	ΙΥ		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2 This CINANCING CYATELIER TO Severe 1 1 1m	her to be out or	16	. Additional collateral descri				
3. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers immodellateral, or is filed as a fixture filing.	der to de cur di Las-extracted		. Additional collateral descri	paon:			
4. Description of real estate:							
The real property described on the	e attached deed.						
			•				
				-			
·							
							•
5. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of a	bove-described real estate			•			
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):							
		17.	. Check <u>only</u> if applicable an	d check <u>only</u> one box	K.		-
		De	btor is a Trust or T	rustee acting with re	spect to pr	operty held in trust or	Decedent's Estate
		18	. Check only if applicable an				
	-		Debtor is a TRANSMITTING	UTILITY			
			Filed in connection with a l	Manufactured-Home	Transaction	effective 30 years	
			Filed in connection with a f	Public-Finance Trans	action — ef	fective 30 years	

This form provided by

SHELBY COUNTY ABSTRACT & TITLE CO., INC.

P. O. Box 752 - Columbiana, Alabama 35051

SEND TAX NOTICE TO:

John Mark Frey (Name)

20040127000044000 Pg 3/3 38.10 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 01/27/2004 10:53:00 FILED/CERTIFIED

(205) 669-6291 Fax (205) 669-3130 (205) 669-6204

(Address) 101 Meyers Street

Columbiana, Alabama 35051

3rd

hand(a) and soul(a) this

This instrument was pre		e T. Atchison, Attorney D. Box 822 Lumbiana, Alabama 35051	
Form 1-1-5 Rev. 4/99 WARRANTY DEED,		S WITH RIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP - Stews	rt Title Insurance Corp. of Houston, TX
STATE OF ALABAMA SHELBY	_ county }	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,	20030787808421818 Ps 1/1 24.08 Shelby Chty Judge of Probate, AL
That in consideration of	One Hundred	Twenty-Seven Thousand andno/100	A7/A7/2003 BB:07:00 FILED/CERTIFIED
to the undersigned granton Ludie B. Jone	_	paid by the GRANTEES herein, the receipt whereof is a cried widow	cknowledged, we,
(herein referred to as gran John Mark Fre	_	n, sell and convey unto Imanda C. Frey	
(herein referred to as GRA	NTEES) as joint tens	ants, with right of survivorship, the following described	real estate situated in
She1by		County, Alabama to-wit:	

A part of the NE 1/4 of NE 1/4 of Section 26, Township 21, Range 1 West, more particularly described as follows: Commencing at the NE corner of said forty and run along north line of said forty South, 86 degrees 30 minutes West, a distance of 420.43 feet to the back of concrete curb on East margin of Main Street in Town of Columbiana, Alabama; thence along curb line South, 3 degrees 05 minutes East a distance of 304.46 feet to South line of an alley or street leading East from Main Street; thence along said street South, 88 degrees 59 minutes East a distance of 197.50 feet to point of beginning of lot herein described; thence run along East line of Luther Curlee lot and Thomas Minor lots South, 5 degrees 16 minutes East a distance of 270.65 feet; thence along North line of Elmer Davis lot North, 84 degrees 44 minutes East, 144.78 feet to SW corner of T. C. Rush lot; thence along West line of Rush lot North, 3 degrees 42 minutes West 264.99 feet to South line of Street or alley; thence along said alley South, 86 degrees 54 minutes West a distance of 151.96 feet to point of beginning; being situated in Shelby County, Alabama.

Subject to taxes for 2003 and subsequent years, easements, restrictions, rights of way, and permits of record.

\$114,300.00 of the above recited consideration was paid from a mortgage recorded simultaneously herewith.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD Unto the said GRANTEES as joint tenants, with right of survivorship, their heirs and assigns, forever; it being the intention of the parties to this conveyance, that (unless the joint tenancy hereby created is severed or terminated during the joint lives of the grantees herein) in the event one grantee herein survives the other, the entire interest in fee simple shall pass to the surviving grantee, and if one does not survive the other, then the heirs and assigns of the grantees herein shall take as tenants in common.

And I (we) do for myself (ourselves) and for my (our) heirs, executors, and administrators covenant with the said GRANTEES, their heirs and assigns, that I am (we are) lawfully seized in fee simple of said premises; that they are free from all encumbrances, unless otherwise noted above; that I (we) have a good right to sell and convey the same as aforesaid; that I (we) will and my (our) heirs, executors and administrators shall warrant and defend the same to the said GRANTEES, their heirs and assigns forever, against the lawful claims of all persons.

IN WII	ness hereof,		have hereunto set	шу	hand(s) and scal(s), this	<u> </u>
day of	July		2003			
WITNESS:				4		
			(Seal)	Judie B		(Seal)
			(Seal)	Ludie B. Jones	alle Jones	
			(Seal)		llen Jones, Attorney	
STATE OF	ALABAMA	_ COUNTY }		Instrument #20	021010000495720, in by County, Alabama	
ı, <u>the</u>	undersigne	d authority	<u></u>	, a Notary	Public in and for said County, in	said State.
hereby certi	ify that	Charles Alle	n Jones, whose na	me as Attorney i	n Fact for Ludie B.	Jones
	x <u>is</u>	signed t	o the foregoing conveyance,	and whois	known to me, acknowledged	i before me
on the day th	he same bears da	_{ite} in his capa	of the conveyance	mey in fact	executed the same	20 03.
		ission expire		My /	Notary Pu	